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Direktion fir Finanzen
Personal und Informatik
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Zimmer 1
BF 14.3 m?

Eingang 118b
Haus Nr. 2, 2. OG
Wohnung Nr. 35
3.5ZW, links

Zimmer 2
BF 12.5m?

Mietzins

Rabatt

HK/NK Akonto
Mietzins Brutto

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

1'205.00
-205.00
280.00
1'280.00
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10m





